LEMX
Product Data Sheet
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
Applications
Product Main Features
• Meets or Exceeds UL924, Emergency Lighting and Power
   Equipment CSA C.22.2
• Injection-Molded, Flame-Retardant and High-Impact

LEMX
Model Specifications
Ordering Guide
Key Specifications
Project:
Fixture Schedule:
Product Number:
Notes:
Project Details
Model Series
120/277Vac
Primary Function Letter Color (x)
LEMX
(LED Emergency Exit)
Choose your model specifications:
-L2 | 2W LED Light       |       S | Sign
-S | Sign
-L2 | 2W LED Light
G | Green
R | Red
-
Ordering number example:
LEMX-L2SR
Model Series Primary Function Letter Color (x)
-
Please place the dashes (-) in the correct order.
• Housing: ABS Thermoplastic
• Emergency Operations: Min. 90min in Power Outages
• Battery Charge Time: 24hr Recharge Time
• Lettering: Red or Green
• Standard: UL924
• Battery Warranty: 1yr
Archipelago Lighting Inc. Contact Us
| Headquarters: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763 archipelagolighting.com
| Production Center: 7345 Syncamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508 +1(866) 912-3220
Model Primary
Functionality
Lamp
Heads
Face
Type
Letter
Color
Letter
Size Wattage
Lamp
Head
Lumen
EM
Battery
EM
Operation
Recharge
Time Testing
LEMX-L2
LEMX-L2x
LEMX-Sx
Emergency
Egress Light
(2) Fully
Adjustable
LED
Double 6 in.
2 x 1.0W 200LM
3.6V
600mAh
Ni-Cad
2 x 1.0W 150LM
3.6V
1000mAh